
Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 07-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21

TOP 10 City as per Usage

Sr.No City Name
No.of Sessions of 

Users
Download (GB) Upload (GB)

Total Data Usage 
(GB)

1 Nadiad 127712 3561.95 246.78 3808.73

2 Sidhpur 83265 3480.47 209.85 3690.32

3 Patan 80202 3309.19 231.70 3540.88

4 Mahua 80758 3315.63 213.66 3529.29

5 UNA 80689 3293.24 217.13 3510.37

6 Viramgam 68771 3186.42 156.91 3343.33

7 Botad 77446 3076.03 223.45 3299.48

8 Halol 73338 3005.43 236.53 3241.96

9 Veraval 74435 2968.23 230.81 3199.04

10 Borsad 69354 2953.36 182.16 3135.52



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 07-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21

Total Data Usage of 55 cities

Date Download (TB) Upload (TB) Total Data Usage (TB)

7-Jun-21 17.49 1.25 18.74

8-Jun-21 20.75 1.30 22.05

9-Jun-21 18.70 1.29 19.99

10-Jun-21 18.80 1.31 20.10

11-Jun-21 18.15 1.21 19.36

12-Jun-21 14.04 0.88 14.92

13-Jun-21 12.11 0.75 12.86
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Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 07-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21

Day wise Hotspot user count of 55 cities

Sr.No Hotspot Name
7-Jun-

21
8-Jun-

21
9-Jun-

21
10-Jun-

21
11-Jun-

21
12-Jun-

21
13-Jun-

21
Grand Total

1 City Bus Stand 6748 7398 6868 7078 6874 6629 5113 46708

2 Civil Hospital 4054 4579 4280 4255 4225 3748 2752 27893

3 District Court 3637 3981 4019 3964 3830 1431 1229 22091

4 District Library 2018 3023 2620 2391 2478 2325 2095 16950

5 Mamlatdar Office 3518 3927 3770 3866 3682 1631 1358 21752

6 Nagarpalika 4315 5198 4758 4677 4496 2866 2300 28610

7 Taluka Office 2341 2729 2458 2525 2476 1520 1286 15335

Grand Total 26631 30835 28773 28756 28061 20150 16133 179339



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 07-Jun-21 to 13-Jun-21

Top 10 Hotspot as per Usage in GB

Sr.No Hotspot Name Download (GB) Upload (GB) Total Data Usage (GB)

1 Veraval_CBS 1260.68 113.30 1373.98

2 Borsad_CBS 1224.51 93.92 1318.43

3 Patan_CBS 1205.84 98.31 1304.15

4 Mahua_TDO 1174.87 78.52 1253.39

5 Keshod_CBS 1157.07 90.18 1247.25

6 Halol_CBS 1131.42 76.28 1207.70

7 Sihor_CBS 1060.92 69.74 1130.66

8 Nadiad_CBS 1043.02 81.89 1124.91

9 Botad_CBS 1024.50 95.34 1119.84

10 Deesa_CBS 1035.02 73.29 1108.31

Legends

CBS CITY BUS STAND

MOF MAMLATDAR OFFICE

TDO TALUKA OFFICE

DTC DISTRICT TALUKA COURT

DTL DISTRICT TALUKA LIBRARY

CHS CIVIL HOSPITAL

NP NAGARPALIKA


